303/304

CICERO - BERWYN - RIVERSIDE
BROOKFIELD & LA GRANGE

BROOKFIELD Z00

EFFECTIVE 10-14-79
WEST TOWNS
BUS COMPANTY

259 LAKE STREET - OAKPARK, ILLINOIS
GENERAL OFFICE 383-3073
SCHEDULE INFORMATION 836-7000
TOLL FREE 800-972-7000

@ SERVICE SHOWN IN THIS TIMETABLE

' IS SUBSIDIZED BY THE
wREGIONAL TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY

FOR
CHARTERED
BUSES

CALL
383-3073




ROUTE NO. 304 — SATURDAY SCHEDULE

EASTBOUND WESTBOUND
La Maple Brook Cerm. Cerm. Cerm. Cerm. Cerm Cerm. Brook Maple Lo
Grange Wash Zoo Hrlm Ridge Kent Kent Ridge Hrim Zoo Wash Grange
AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM
............................ 6:40 6:50 6:50 7:03 7 0B 7:18 7:25
............................ 7:40 7:50 7:50 8:03 8:08 . 8:18 8:25
7:25 7:32 b 7:45 7:50 8:00 8:50 9:03 9:080 i 9:18 9:25
8:25 8:832 oo 8:45 8:50 9:03 9:40 9:53 9:58 10:06 10:08 10:15
9:25 9:32 9:35 9:45 9:50 10:03 10:10 10:23 10:28 10:36 10:38 10:45
............................ 10:30 10:40 10:40 10:53 10:58 11:06 11:08 11:15
10:25 10:32 10:35 10:45 10:50 11:03 11:100 11223 11:28 11:36 11:38 11:45
10:55 11:02 11:05 11:15 11:20 11:33 11:40 11:53 11:58 12:06 12:08 12:15
11:25 11:32 11:35 1145 11:50 12:03 PM PM PM PM PM PM
PM PM PM PM PM PM 12:100 12:23 12:28 12:36 12:38 12:45
11:55 12:021 12:05 12:150 12:20 12:33 12:40 12:53 12:58 1:06 1:08 115
12:25 12:32 12:35 12:45 12:50 1:03 1:10 1:23 1:28 1:36 1:38 1:45
12:55 1:02 1:05 1:15 1:20 1:33 1:40 1:53 1:58 2:06 2:08 2:15
1:25 1:32 1:35 1:45 1:50 2:03 2:10 2:23 2:23 2:36 2:38 2:45
1:55 2:02 2:05 2:15 2:20 2:33 2:40 2:53 2:58 3:06 3:08 3:15
2:25 2:32 2:35 2:45 2:50 3:03 3:10 3:23 3:28 3:36 3:38 3:45
2:55 3:02 3:05 3il'5 3:20 3:33 3:40 353 3:58 4:06 4:08 4:15
3:25 3:32 3:35 3:45 3:50 4:03 4:10 4:23 4:28 4:36 4:38 4:45
355 4:02 4:05 4:15 4:20 4:33 4:40 4:53 4:58 5:06 5:08 5:15
4:25 4:32 4:35 4:45 4:50 5:03 5:10 5:23 5:28 5:36 5:38 5:45
4:55 5:02 5:08 5:15 5:20 5:33 5:40 5:53 5:58 6:06 6:08 6:15
5:25 5:32 5:35 5:45 5:50 6:03 6:40 6:53 6:58 7:06 7:08 7:14
5:55 6:02 6:05 6:15 6:20 6:33
6:25 6:32 .iee.. 6:45 6:50 7:03
7:15 7211 S BTN 7-31 7:36
ROUTE NO. 304 — SUNDAY SCHEDULE
WEST BOUND EAST BOUND
Crmk Crmk Crmk Crmk Maple La La Maple Crmk Crmk Crmk Crmk
Kent Ridge O.P. Hrim Zoo Wash Grange | Grange Wash Zoo Hrim O.P. Ridge Kent
AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM
10:00 10:12 10:15 10:18 10:28 10:32 10:38 10:43 10:49 10:52 11:02 11:06 11:08 11:21
100 112 TdiEls 118 1128 11:32 11:38 11:43 11:49 11:52: 12:02 12:06 12:08 12:21
PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM
12:00 12:12 12:15 12:18 12:28 12:32 12:38 12:43 12:49 12:52 1:02 1:06 1:08 -1:21
2:00 2:12 2:15 2:18 2:28 2:32 2:38 2:43 2:49 2:52 3:02 3:06 3:08 3:21
3:00 3:12 3:15 3:18 3:28 3:32 3:38 3:43 3:49 3:52 4:02 4:06 4:08 4:21
4:00 4:12 4:15 4:18 4:28 4:32 4:38 4:43 4:49 4:52 5:02 5:06 5:08 5:21
5:00 5:12 5:15 5:18 5:28 5:32 5:38 5:43 5:49 5:52 6:02 6:06 6:08 6:21
6:00 6:12 6:15 6:18 6:28 6:32 6:38 6:43 6:49 6:52 7:02 7:06 7-08 S
ROUTE NO.303 — WEEKDAY
NORTHBOUND SOUTHBOUND
Cerm Prairie Cerm Mad Laoke North North  Laoke Mad Cerm Cerm Prairie
Pleaza Ogden 17th  19th 19th 19th 19th 19th 19th 17th  Ploza Ogden
AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM
secdece 6:15 6:23 6:31 6:35 6:39 6:45 6:50 6:54 7:01 o 7:10
Seeonse 7:15 7:23 7:31 735 7:39 7:45 7:50 7:54 800" =il 8:10
seseees 8:15 8:23 8:31 8:35 8:39 8:45 8:50 8:54 9:01 9:10  Siinee
PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM
2:40 . 2:48 2:56 3:000% Goveaas | 3:05 3:09 3:17 3:25* 3:4)
3:25* 3:45 3:55 4:03 4:07 4:11 4:20 4:30 4:34 4542 o 4:50¢
$:05 o= 5:13 5:21 5:25 5:30 5:38 5:441  5:48 5:560 1 hae.. 6:041
Bl - ool iz e devsssans el Geelsimion
* - Harlem to Ogden to Prairie(then North) t - Via Ogden to Harlem to Cermak

ADULT’'S FARES
STUDENT'S FARE WITH PASS . ...
CHILDREN'S FARE (Under 12)

2

NEW EXACT FARE SYSTEM
DRIVER HAS NO CHANGE



ROUTE NO. 304 — WEEKDAY SCHEDULE

WESTBOUND EASTBOUND

Cerm Cerm Cerm. Park Brook Maple Lo La Maple Brook Perk Cerm. Cerm. Cerm.
Kent Ridge Hrim Plaoce Zoo Wash Grange Grange Wash Zoo Place Hrlm Ridge Kent
AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM
....... 5:02 5:07 517 523 5523 D295 el 5:38 5:45 5:50 6:03
....... 5:24 5:2 5:39 85:45 5:45 5:51 6:05 6:10 6:23
....... 5:39 5:44 5:54 6:00 6:00 6:06 6:290 6:25 6:38
....... 5:54 52890 emid s 6:09 6:15 6:15 5:21 6:35 6:40 6:53
....... 6:09 (R e 6:24 6:30 6:30 6: 30 L s e 6:50 6:55 7:08
6:11 6:24 6:29 6235w 6:40 6:45 6:45 (R e 7:05 7:10 7:23
....... 6:39 644 | i e 6:54 7:00 7:00 TEOOAN Conviant st 7:20 7:25 7:38
6:30 6:43 6:481 asind e 7:02 7:08 7:15 7 I s I o 7:35 7:40 7:53
6:45 6:58 708 B e Tili7 7:23 7:30 B3O s 7:50 7:55 8:08
7:00 7:12 718 i - ke 7:32 7:38 7:45 2250 N 7:58 8:05 8:10 8:23
7015 7.:217 33% wehm . 7:47 7:53 8:00 B0 G 8:20 8:25 8:38
7:30 7:42 7 8:02 8:08 8:15 B e 8:35 8:40 8:53
7:45 7:57. 8:03 B:08 = 8:17 8:23 8:30 8:368 Lav 8:43 8:50 8:55 9:08
8:00 8:12 8:1:8" o ok 8:32 8:38 8:45 BN e =t 9:05 9:10 9:23
8:30 8:42 I e ey S 9:02 9:08 915 57 ) S5 I B 9:35 9:40 9:53
9:00 9:12 18 . 9:28 9:32 9:38 9:45 G e 10:05 10:10 10:23
9:30 9:42 948 = 9:58 10:02 10:08 10:15 10:21 1025 = 10:35 10:40 10:53
10:00 10:12 10:18 ....... 10:28 10:32  10.38 10:45 0:50  1.0:55 . 11:05 11:10 11:23
10:30 10:42 10:48 ....... 10:58 11:02 11:08 TEAS 13021 0 10528 Laie J1:85 11:40 11:53
11:00 11:12 118 wisens 11:28 11:32 11:38 11:45 11:51 18285 o 12:05 12:10 12:23
11:30 11:42 11:48 ....... 11:58 12:02 12:08 PM PM PM PM PM PM PM
PM PM PM PM PM PM PM 12:15 12:21 12:25  oavei. 12:35 12:40 12:53
12:00 12:12 12:18 cosses:  12:28  12:32 12:38 12:45 12:51  12:85 .o.:s. 1:05 1:10 1:23
12:300 12:42 12:48 ....... 12:58 1:02 1:08 1:15 1:21 125 1:35 1:40 1:53
1:00 1:12 15180 oo 1:28 1:32 1:38 1:45 1:51 125500 s 2:05 2:10 2:23
1:30 1:42 1:48° .iviie 1:58 2:02 2:08 2:15 2:21 212 ey 2:35 2:40 2:53
2:00 2:12 2:18 Lo 2:28 2:32 2:38 2:45 2:51 255 e e 3:05 31 3:23
2:30 2:42 2:48° oveees 2:58 3:02 3:08 3:20 3:26 3:30 —siaaes 3:40 3:46 3:58
2:50 3:02 3:08" feovss 3:18 3:22 3:28 3:30 3:36 3:40 = e 3:50 3:56 4:08
3:10 3:22 3:28 oo 3:38 3:42 3:48 4:00 4:06 4100 4:20 4:26 4:38
3:35 3:47 30 e 4:03 4:07 4:13 4:20 4:26 4’13 () 4:40 4:46 4:58
3:45 3:57 7R I= S 4:13 4:17 4:23 4:40 4:46 47507 Lo 5:00 5:06 5:18
4:05 4:17 4:235 oo 4:33 4:37 4:43 4:55 5:01 5:050 e 5:15 SIS e
4:10 4:22 4:28 " ... 4:38 4:42 4:48 5:00 5:06 LRI A 5:20 5:26 5:38
4:15 4:27 4:33° = ot 4:43 4:47 4:53 5:08 5:14 5:18° wions 5:28 534 e
4:25 4:37 4:43  ceeoens 4:53 4:57 5:03 5:20 5:26 5 5310 5:40 5:46 5:58
4:38 4:50 ASEEE e e e 5:40 5:46 65250 v 6:00 6:05 6:20
4:40 4.52 4:58 ... 5:08 5:12 5:18 6:00 6:06 6:10° oo, 6:20 6:26 6:38
5:00 5:12 5:18  ....... 5:28 5:32 5:38 6:20 6:26 6:30 .- 6:39 6:45 6:57
5:20 5:32 B3 g 5.48 5:52 5.58 6:40 6:46 " .iie. e 6:56 7:01 7512
5:40 5:52 5:58  ..i.... 6:08 4:12 6:18 7:15 72 s s e 7:31 2:36 _.o:e:::
6:00 6:12 6180 Loiiis. 6:28 6:32 6:38 8:15 BIE i e 8:35  Lii e
640  6:52  6:58 i sessen 7:08  7:14 218 - Tl e e e —
.............. 7:50 8:047 g1 1010 =016 - . 10:300 10:350 e
.............. 650 ... U 904 940 s 5T e T
------- s GNED Ll S 10508 70:10

X000 V1222 11027 (Harlem - 16th - Ridge - Lake)

*11:10 11:22 10227 —nieiest weoiies 11:37 11:43

*To Route #7 Leaving Harlem and Cermak North at 5:12

* Does not operate when Western Electric is closed.

VISIT BROOKFIELD Z0O
DIRECT BUS TO Z0OO.

OPEN EVERYDAY OF THE YEAR
CERMAK ROUTE NO. 4 BUS, TO GOLF ROAD.

BUS CARD ADVERTISING
FOR INFORMATION TELEPHONE

383-3073

LOST & FOUND
PHONE

383-3073

FOR MORE EFFICIENT SERVICE & SAFETY
1) Signal approaching bus to stop.

ATHLEETIC EVENTS. .. PICNICS.

2) Have correct fore ready. CHURCHES...SCHOOLS...INDUSTRIAL GROUPS
3) Be seated os soon as possible.
4) Relox ond enjoy the ride. FOR CHARTER INFORMATION TELEPHONE
5) When leaving, never cross the street without
looking both woys. 383-3073
ROUTE NO. 304 s sk ey

Cermak-Washington
Cicere — Berwyn — Riverside
Brookfield and La Grange

s 0L WS oo -
Bretwe 19

3

..v.-r’

.
L=
af Cicare :
AT Y
A S At
5 . g 4 Beeteleresens
i —
._3 e foetie Blve
60“” e " Bermye
e ' Bessdem
] ‘ Cormet Wasbeo
-.é v ‘- Chicage Aoe
Bilem
e 0s0 Part Bidg
18688

Bgden A-o

(1 9) tiggeisnd



	Pace303-304_1979-10-14(1).pdf
	Pace303-304_1979-10-14(2).pdf
	Pace303-304_1979-10-14(3).pdf

